59598004 04| HiEtki top front adaptor | 1
5859800382 e sponge mat 1
57[598M0053 | ODGaiz44 ouflef housing seflesp) | 1
56160800124 | g4~ A% [nut 2 Mé
55(59800351| s screw 2 | MLx18
54598003 7L B%kiRsr self fapping screw 2 [ST4.8x16
53[60800265|¢w@t#% | upper cover 1
52160002281 %4 screw 2
51/60802311 #af% micro switch 1
50/60002013[ #4 screw 2 ML x12
4916080019 | ##FXE [switch cover 1
48|60800124| 4~ %% | nut 2 M&
4T7]60800121| #sAx#% |switch spring 2
4659800030 &4 screw L
45598003L9)0DGH#ELE [ ODG fliter holder 1
L4[60800122| #K trigger plate 1
43|60001725| Fx#4 knob 1
42160800208 k% knob frame 1

411598004 3|zs+enpasmgbel f-tapping screw 2 | PThLx16
4,0[59800413 | KaERBEHH switch knob adaptor sponge sticker| 1
39160001619 71 signal lamp 1 J3ov
3859800414 LED#R% [LED adaptor 1

37598004 38%4H%+8 |washer 2
36160002312 ##% main swifch 1
35/59800306( #& tray 1
3L[59800360[ A4kksK |base weight plate | 1
3359800379 |AT4K big flat washer L | #5
3259800372 #41 self fapping screw | 5 [BT4.8x9.9
3159800373k self fapping screw | 4 [ST4.8x13
30060002200 leg 5
29|59800430| a%#4a | self-fapping screw 1 |ST4.2x19
28(59800326| %4 screw L |ST4.2x19
2760002340 wiss wire bushing 1
26(59800361 4 kE base 1
25160004050{0DG V334 | PCB plate ODG V3 1
24160002281 4tk | Fapping screw 2 | ST3x8
2359800411 T bottom body 1
22164800008 g motor cushion 3
21160001107 %4 screw 1 M3x10
20[59800327| kgt | dial knob sticker 1

19 59800405 BksRid | dial knob 1

59800328 | e scale sticker 1

18598004 06| Sitptmiass| dial knob adaptor 1
171598003 4 0| HieieadkBis dal knob adaptor sponge sticker| 1

16 (59800317 4% body 1

15 P38MO0T3[ ki [core grinder T {2 bpfiond

! 230V
598M0012| s core grinder 1 | oy

14159800030| &4 screw 2 | @Te6STHom
131569800325| Lk top adaptor plate 1
12159800412 Hig top body 1
11159800031| %4 screw 1 |ST&4.2x13
10(59800326| &4 screw L |ST4.2x19
9 160800065AA %4 screw 3 | M5x12
8 159800321| #%% self tapping 1 | MoxMbx8
7 (6080010 3kAstsxzss [ hopper screw 1 ML x10
6159800312 gtz top cover 1

5 (88000114 | &4 screw 1 [ MbLx14
L [60001608| &4##& |hopper adaptor 1

3 [60001111 | &40 hopper door 1

2 [6000134 6] &t hopper 1
1160001491 k4% hopper lid 1
No.|PART No.| 244 & PART NAME QTY| NOTE
MODEL No. [fitan1 0DG V3 PART No. 59800337
UNIT| mm SEALE| 1:2 L4 4% [Titan1 ODG V3 VER2.08p
SHEET A0 % B PART NAME | Exploded view ofTitan! 00G V3 VERZO
VER| 1 _@ RER (R EBREARAT
DATE] 2021/05/21|PAGE 10F 1 HeyCafé Co., Ltd.

L




W

afEx598M0012, $RT230V/50HZ
A5 1598M00130, ERT230V/60Hz

NOTE

When the pare No. is 598M0012, it is used for

230V /50Hz.

When the part No.is 598M0013, it is used for

230V/60Hz
30[59800400&¥ &4 | dial plate 1
29(59800401( 44 dial shaft 1
28|6060006/1|#H#t:448 |lock spring 2
27h9800439| #i capacifor-8uF 1
76(60800083( &# nut 1 M8
25[59800322| ¥ % spring 1
2L4|59800315| #¥€% |dial screw 1
23|59800381| &# nut 1 [M8.4
22(59800380[ T bottom flange 1
2159800441 THAE bottom bearing house| 1
2059800009 FE winding-230V/60Hz 1 optional

59800007| ¥ winding-230V/50Hz 1

19159800352| ¥ rotor 1
1859800432 #& motor bearing 2
17160800107 | dyftiamie bearing house limiter | 1 | M3x5
16159800014 | t#&£ | top bearing house 1
15(59800032| %4 A%%| nut A M5
14(59000025| ###k  |elastic washer A M5
13]59802024| Z#% support pipe b

12 [59802141| EEkkp | inner hexagon screw | 4 | M5x50
11160800013| ##¥% |[wave spring 1
10{59800316| #EE grinding house 1

9 159800038| ##itm#s | helical pin 1| ¢2x14
8 159800346 Thz bottom knife holder 1
760003158 ity pafety lock washer 1 M8
6 (60001018 | st~ futh |outer hexagonheadscrew | 1 | MBx10
5 159800211| FitiE#LE4 screw 3 | MLx10
4 |88000148| AREIE4 screw 3 | MLx8
3 59800026 1A grindstone 2

2 [59800367| L1 fop knife holder | 1

1 [60600429] wrsansas |ex-sollfed screws | 371 160
No.|PART No.| 2# % % PART NAME QTY| NOTE
MODEL No. HC-598 PART No. 598M0012
UNIT] mm [SCALE] 11 | g# 4% [HC-598 Ver2.0gmim
SHEET A0 PART NAME |Exploded view of H--5% Ver2.0
VER| 1 —@ﬁB HEN (EMORBREARAR
DATER020/07/0TPAGE 1 OF 1 HeyCafé Co., Ltd.

3 | L




L [T

O
—~|
Na
LN
~T|
laal
o~

7 [598004 35[pueams | ODG outlet short 1

6 (60001714 | ilE# 0DG outlet cover 1

5 |60800230| ek |powder outlet adaptor 1

4 (59800146| kol | safety wire 1 [Titan|

3 [60001001] Exsgas  [locking pin 2

2 160000890| HaERREK | outlet lock 1

1160001027| iMsHAERE |outlet lock cover 1

No[PART No.| £# % % PART NAME QTY[ NOTE

MODEL No. | Titan10DG | PART No. 598M0053

UNIT| mm [SCALE] 21 [ s#ex RALNEHA

SHEET A3 PART NAME | outlet set (esp)

ver 3 | DD [Faw AATREREARAT

DATE[2021/05/21[PAGE 1 OF 1 HeyCafé Co., Ltd.

[N}

[,




